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LLIGA CATALANA ABSOLUTA 2026
Homes

Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:21  /   Pàgina 1/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 GV SL3 GV GS1 LM SL4 LM Punts

  U18  

1 492780 SALA LATORRE Roger TORB - 40 (6) 32 (8) (18) (14) 36 (7) 108

2 492726 SASTRE ALSINA TOMAS CANMC - 45 (5) 36 (7) 24 (11) - 105

3 492705 GUINART ZAMAKOLA Inaki CAEI 29 (9) - - 60 (3) - 89

4 492701 BREITFUSS SATTERTHWAITE Hans LMCE 32 (8) - - - 50 (4) 82

5 492719 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES Gabriel CAEI - - - - 80 (2) 80

6 492712 VILLA DE LA FE Jan LMCE 18 (14) - - 22 (12) 40 (6) 80

7 492771 SANZ MORENO Pol LMCE - 29 (9) - - 24 (11) 53

8 492773 PUIG MARTINEZ Marc CANMC - - 24 (11) - 26 (10) 50

9 492762 BREITFUSS ARDERIU Edi ALPCET - - 29 (9) 20 (13) - 49

10 492779 GONZALEZ BRUFAU Manuel ALCE - - 16 (15) 13 (18) 20 (13) 49

11 492723 JORGE LOPEZ MAX CAEI 22 (12) - - 26 (10) - 48

12 492749 UBEIRA CIERCO Marti CAEI - - - 40 (6) - 40

13 492753 COMAS MONGE Pau COPOS - - 40 (6) - - 40

14 492747 JAQUET MORA Roc CAEI - - - - 32 (8) 32

15 492782 DUENAS SUAREZ Ignacio CANMC - - 15 (16) 15 (16) - 30

16 492760 CODINA MONTSERRAT Pep CANMC - - - - 29 (9) 29

17 492757 CARMANIU BASCOMPTA Pol LMCE - - 26 (10) - - 26

18 492735 MOLIST RIERA Arnau CANMC - - 22 (12) - - 22

19 492707 PIGUILLEM ALEGRE Salvador CANMC 20 (13) - - - - 20

20 492748 PEUS CARBONELL Ton CAEI 16 (15) - - - - 16

21 492733 RIUS MUSQUERA Gerard ALCE - - - 16 (15) - 16

22 492761 ROVIRA FONT Jofre ALPCET - - - 15 (16) - 15
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LLIGA CATALANA ABSOLUTA 2026
Homes

Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:21  /   Pàgina 2/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 GV SL3 GV GS1 LM SL4 LM Punts

  U21  

1 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel CAEI 40 (6) - 60 (3) 36 (7) - 136

2 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc CAEI 100 (1) - - - - 100

3 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc CAEI 80 (2) - - - - 80

4 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor LLIVI 60 (3) - - - - 60

5 492638 MESTRES PLA Guillem LLIVI 45 (5) - - - - 45

6 492764 FARRAS CANAL Max LMCE - - 20 (13) - 22 (12) 42

7 492639 FURRIOL TORRELL Marius CANMC 36 (7) - - - - 36

8 492736 GUASCH DE LA ORDEN Eric ALCE - 36 (7) - - - 36

9 492642 JORGE LOPEZ Alex CAEI 26 (10) - - - - 26



VolaSoftControlPdf

LLIGA CATALANA ABSOLUTA 2026
Dones

Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:22  /   Pàgina 1/1

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 EE SL3 GV SL4 GV GS1 LM SL5 LM Punts

  U18  

1 496780 TORRES CASAS Nur CAEI 80 (2) 100 (1) - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 380

2 496805 TORRES HUGUET Ainara LMCE 40 (6) 45 (5) - 80 (2) 45 (5) - 210

3 496774 GUINART ZAMAKOLA Julia CAEI 50 (4) 60 (3) - - 80 (2) - 190

4 496800 FIGULS GARRIGA Laia COPOS 36 (7) 36 (7) - - 50 (4) 60 (3) 182

5 496820 ESPEL ARCHILLA Alexia ALPCET - - - 60 (3) 36 (7) 45 (5) 141

6 496772 MARTI FELIU Ariana LMCE - - 45 (5) - 29 (9) 29 (9) 103

7 496786 UBEIRA PUENTE Maria CAEI 32 (8) 32 (8) - - - - 64

8 496762 BENITO REPULLO Martina LMCE - - - - 26 (10) 36 (7) 62

9 496824 LOPEZ RAVENTOS Cristina CAEI 29 (9) 29 (9) - - - - 58

10 496821 GUILLOT PI Foix LMCE - - - - 24 (11) 32 (8) 56

11 496814 ARCHS ESCRUELA Jana CANMC - - 50 (4) - - - 50

12 496788 SASSI MARTINEZ Emma ALCE - - - - - 40 (6) 40

13 496791 SABATE VILELLA Eugenia CAEI - - - - 32 (8) - 32

14 496784 GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ-BRETON Martina CAEI - - - - - 26 (10) 26

  U21  

1 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca LMCE 60 (3) 80 (2) - - - - 140

2 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina LLIVI 100 (1) - - - - - 100

3 496713 BROTONS BATISTA Margarita CEVA 45 (5) 50 (4) - - - - 95

4 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca LMCE - - 60 (3) - - - 60

5 496665 RABAT RIBA Marta LLIVI - 40 (6) - - - - 40

6 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia LMCE - - - - 22 (12) - 22
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 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:22  /   Pàgina 1/1

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 EE SL3 GV SL4 GV GS1 LM SL5 LM Punts

1 496780 TORRES CASAS Nur CAEI 80 (2) 100 (1) - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 380

2 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna TORB - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 60 (3) 80 (2) 340

3 496497 ROSELLO COSTA Marina LMCE - - 80 (2) 50 (4) 40 (6) 50 (4) 220

4 496805 TORRES HUGUET Ainara LMCE 40 (6) 45 (5) - 80 (2) 45 (5) - 210

5 496774 GUINART ZAMAKOLA Julia CAEI 50 (4) 60 (3) - - 80 (2) - 190

6 496800 FIGULS GARRIGA Laia COPOS 36 (7) 36 (7) - - 50 (4) 60 (3) 182

7 496820 ESPEL ARCHILLA Alexia ALPCET - - - 60 (3) 36 (7) 45 (5) 141

8 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca LMCE 60 (3) 80 (2) - - - - 140

9 496772 MARTI FELIU Ariana LMCE - - 45 (5) - 29 (9) 29 (9) 103

10 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina LLIVI 100 (1) - - - - - 100

11 496713 BROTONS BATISTA Margarita CEVA 45 (5) 50 (4) - - - - 95

12 496786 UBEIRA PUENTE Maria CAEI 32 (8) 32 (8) - - - - 64

13 496762 BENITO REPULLO Martina LMCE - - - - 26 (10) 36 (7) 62

14 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca LMCE - - 60 (3) - - - 60

15 496824 LOPEZ RAVENTOS Cristina CAEI 29 (9) 29 (9) - - - - 58

16 496821 GUILLOT PI Foix LMCE - - - - 24 (11) 32 (8) 56

17 496814 ARCHS ESCRUELA Jana CANMC - - 50 (4) - - - 50

18 496665 RABAT RIBA Marta LLIVI - 40 (6) - - - - 40

19 496788 SASSI MARTINEZ Emma ALCE - - - - - 40 (6) 40

20 496791 SABATE VILELLA Eugenia CAEI - - - - 32 (8) - 32

21 496784 GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ-BRETON Martina CAEI - - - - - 26 (10) 26

22 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia LMCE - - - - 22 (12) - 22
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LLIGA CATALANA ABSOLUTA 2026
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Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)
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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 GV SL3 GV GS1 LM SL4 LM Punts

1 492455 SASTRE ALSINA Conrad CANMC - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) (100) (1) 300

2 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas COPOS - 60 (3) 80 (2) 50 (4) - 190

3 6532417 PIGUILLEM SERRA Sergi CANMC - 80 (2) - 80 (2) - 160

4 492319 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES Jordi LMCE (24) (11) 50 (4) 50 (4) (32) (8) 45 (5) 145

5 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel CAEI 40 (6) - 60 (3) 36 (7) - 136

6 492780 SALA LATORRE Roger TORB - 40 (6) 32 (8) (18) (14) 36 (7) 108

7 492726 SASTRE ALSINA TOMAS CANMC - 45 (5) 36 (7) 24 (11) - 105

8 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc CAEI 100 (1) - - - - 100

9 491859 MATEU I SALARICH Miquel LMCE - - 45 (5) 45 (5) - 90

10 492705 GUINART ZAMAKOLA Inaki CAEI 29 (9) - - 60 (3) - 89

11 492701 BREITFUSS SATTERTHWAITE Hans LMCE 32 (8) - - - 50 (4) 82

12 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc CAEI 80 (2) - - - - 80

13 492719 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES Gabriel CAEI - - - - 80 (2) 80

14 492712 VILLA DE LA FE Jan LMCE 18 (14) - - 22 (12) 40 (6) 80

15 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor LLIVI 60 (3) - - - - 60

16 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau CANMC - - - - 60 (3) 60

17 492771 SANZ MORENO Pol LMCE - 29 (9) - - 24 (11) 53

18 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol CAEI 50 (4) - - - - 50

19 492317 VINUESA CRESPO Gorka CANMC - 32 (8) 18 (14) - - 50

20 492773 PUIG MARTINEZ Marc CANMC - - 24 (11) - 26 (10) 50

21 492762 BREITFUSS ARDERIU Edi ALPCET - - 29 (9) 20 (13) - 49

22 492779 GONZALEZ BRUFAU Manuel ALCE - - 16 (15) 13 (18) 20 (13) 49

23 492723 JORGE LOPEZ MAX CAEI 22 (12) - - 26 (10) - 48

24 492638 MESTRES PLA Guillem LLIVI 45 (5) - - - - 45

25 492764 FARRAS CANAL Max LMCE - - 20 (13) - 22 (12) 42

26 492749 UBEIRA CIERCO Marti CAEI - - - 40 (6) - 40

27 492753 COMAS MONGE Pau COPOS - - 40 (6) - - 40
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LLIGA CATALANA ABSOLUTA 2026
Homes

Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:20  /   Pàgina 2/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 GV SL3 GV GS1 LM SL4 LM Punts

28 492639 FURRIOL TORRELL Marius CANMC 36 (7) - - - - 36

29 492736 GUASCH DE LA ORDEN Eric ALCE - 36 (7) - - - 36

30 492747 JAQUET MORA Roc CAEI - - - - 32 (8) 32

31 492782 DUENAS SUAREZ Ignacio CANMC - - 15 (16) 15 (16) - 30

32 492760 CODINA MONTSERRAT Pep CANMC - - - - 29 (9) 29

33 491395 SALARICH BAUCELLS Xavier LMCE - - - 29 (9) - 29

34 492642 JORGE LOPEZ Alex CAEI 26 (10) - - - - 26

35 492757 CARMANIU BASCOMPTA Pol LMCE - - 26 (10) - - 26

36 492735 MOLIST RIERA Arnau CANMC - - 22 (12) - - 22

37 492707 PIGUILLEM ALEGRE Salvador CANMC 20 (13) - - - - 20

38 492748 PEUS CARBONELL Ton CAEI 16 (15) - - - - 16

39 492733 RIUS MUSQUERA Gerard ALCE - - - 16 (15) - 16

40 492761 ROVIRA FONT Jofre ALPCET - - - 15 (16) - 15
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LLIGA CATALANA CIUTADANS 2026
Dones

Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:38  /   Pàgina 1/1

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 EE SL3 GV SL4 GV GS1 LM SL5 LM Punts

1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna TORB - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 400

2 496805 TORRES HUGUET Ainara LMCE 60 (3) 60 (3) - 80 (2) 80 (2) - 280

3 496497 ROSELLO COSTA Marina LMCE - - 80 (2) 50 (4) 60 (3) 80 (2) 270

4 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca LMCE 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - - 200

5 496820 ESPEL ARCHILLA Alexia ALPCET - - - 60 (3) 50 (4) 60 (3) 170

6 496713 BROTONS BATISTA Margarita CEVA 80 (2) 80 (2) - - - - 160

7 496772 MARTI FELIU Ariana LMCE - - 45 (5) - 40 (6) 36 (7) 121

8 496786 UBEIRA PUENTE Maria CAEI 50 (4) 50 (4) - - - - 100

9 496824 LOPEZ RAVENTOS Cristina CAEI 45 (5) 45 (5) - - - - 90

10 496762 BENITO REPULLO Martina LMCE - - - - 36 (7) 45 (5) 81

11 496821 GUILLOT PI Foix LMCE - - - - 32 (8) 40 (6) 72

12 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca LMCE - - 60 (3) - - - 60

13 496814 ARCHS ESCRUELA Jana CANMC - - 50 (4) - - - 50

14 496788 SASSI MARTINEZ Emma ALCE - - - - - 50 (4) 50

15 496791 SABATE VILELLA Eugenia CAEI - - - - 45 (5) - 45

16 496784 GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ-BRETON Martina CAEI - - - - - 32 (8) 32

17 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia LMCE - - - - 29 (9) - 29
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LLIGA CATALANA CIUTADANS 2026
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Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 8/2/2026 a 20:47  /   Pàgina 1/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 GV SL3 GV GS1 LM SL4 LM Punts

1 492455 SASTRE ALSINA Conrad CANMC - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) (100) (1) 300

2 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel CAEI 80 (2) - 80 (2) 50 (4) - 210

3 492319 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES Jordi LMCE (50) (4) 60 (3) 60 (3) (45) (5) 60 (3) 180

4 6532417 PIGUILLEM SERRA Sergi CANMC - 80 (2) - 80 (2) - 160

5 492726 SASTRE ALSINA Tomas CANMC - 50 (4) 40 (6) 36 (7) - 126

5 492780 SALA LATORRE Roger TORB - 45 (5) 36 (7) (26) (10) 45 (5) 126

7 492712 VILLA DE LA FE Jan LMCE 40 (6) - - 32 (8) 50 (4) 122

8 491859 MATEU I SALARICH Miquel LMCE - - 50 (4) 60 (3) - 110

9 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol CAEI 100 (1) - - - - 100

10 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau CANMC - - - - 80 (2) 80

11 492771 SANZ MORENO Pol LMCE - 32 (8) - - 29 (9) 61

11 492762 BREITFUSS ARDERIU Edi ALPCET - - 32 (8) 29 (9) - 61

13 492642 JORGE LOPEZ Alex CAEI 60 (3) - - - - 60

13 492779 GONZALEZ BRUFAU Manuel ALCE - - 18 (14) 18 (14) 24 (11) 60

15 492773 PUIG MARTINEZ Marc CANMC - - 26 (10) - 32 (8) 58

16 492317 VINUESA CRESPO Gorka CANMC - 36 (7) 20 (13) - - 56

17 492764 FARRAS CANAL Max LMCE - - 22 (12) - 26 (10) 48

18 492707 PIGUILLEM ALEGRE Salvador CANMC 45 (5) - - - - 45

18 492753 COMAS MONGE Pau COPOS - - 45 (5) - - 45

20 492736 GUASCH DE LA ORDEN Eric ALCE - 40 (6) - - - 40

20 491395 SALARICH BAUCELLS Xavier LMCE - - - 40 (6) - 40

20 492747 JAQUET MORA Roc CAEI - - - - 40 (6) 40

23 492748 PEUS CARBONELL Ton CAEI 36 (7) - - - - 36

23 492782 DUENAS SUAREZ Ignacio CANMC - - 16 (15) 20 (13) - 36

23 492760 CODINA MONTSERRAT Pep CANMC - - - - 36 (7) 36

26 492757 CARMANIU BASCOMPTA Pol LMCE - - 29 (9) - - 29

27 492735 MOLIST RIERA Arnau CANMC - - 24 (11) - - 24
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LLIGA CATALANA CIUTADANS 2026
Homes

Classificació després de La Molina - 8.2.2026

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)
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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Club SL1 EE SL2 GV SL3 GV GS1 LM SL4 LM Punts

27 492733 RIUS MUSQUERA Gerard ALCE - - - 24 (11) - 24

29 492761 ROVIRA FONT Jofre ALPCET - - - 22 (12) - 22


